TRANSPORT EPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissaoner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transpoft and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
Sir,

4 Type of Body
Type of vehicle/category
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
No. of cylinders 4
8 Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applicable
10. Fuel used Gasoline
11. H.P./BHP 105 Kw @ 5000 + 200 rpm
t2. Cubic capacity 1451 cc
13. Makers classification HECTOR SHINEPRO 6MT BS-VI
14. Wheel base 2750 mm
15. Seating capacity
16. As applicable
17. ULW (unladen weiqht) t574 Kqs.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight) or
RLW (Registered laden weight)
as certified by the manufacturer
2100 Kgs,
Number. description, size
and plv ratino of tvres as
dcclarad hv the
man ufactu rer
a Front axle 215/60 Rt7;215l5s RlB
b Rear axle 2t5/60 R17; 215155 R1B
20. Registered Axle Weight
a Front axle (Faw) 1080 Kqs.
b Rear axle (Raw) 1020 Kqs.
2t. Dimension
a Overall lenqth
b Rear over hanq
c Overall width 1835 mm
d Overall height
e Min. qround clea rance 174 mm
(Communication of Type Approval
Certificate No. 54O I 2024)
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
5. M 1 Category/ Passenger car with Catalytic
Converter
7
5 in all
Colour
19.
4699 mm
1760 mm
?
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Ill and based on the type approval certificate number CASN 0199.
VO1. Dated: O8.O2.2O24 (OBD-II) issued by the testing agency ICAT
Gurugram, it is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor
vehicle act 1988 and rules made there under.